NAECON AEMONAS
APHMATIZTHPIAKH A.E.N.E.Y.

MEADE TOY KPHMATIZTHPIOY A=I10R At
MEMOE TOY XEPHMATIZTHRIOY MARPATDTOR

Mapaokeury 25 Mai 2012
FENIKOX AEIKTHX

D|KAsioipo
485.18
178.77
415.72
492.75
151.12

2uv.TCipog
32,938,238

27,146,950
32,385,587
5,227,931
10,707

XaunA.
484.09

178.61
415.40
484.20
148.33

Aeiking YwnA.

Kivhon MeTtoxwv

| 51]  Mrwnkég |

AvodIKEG

METOXE> ME THN MEFA/\YTEPH ANOAO

YwnA
3.9100
12.3900
1.2500
2.1500
1.4200
0.8140
0.2890
11.8000
4.2600
1.5000

METOXE> ME THN METAAYTEPH MTQYH

T Met.%| 2.Oykog | XaunA

0.1080 0.1080

AAAK || 51000 | -19.94 10 5.1000
SEAMK | 0.0640 -11.11/ 1,500 0.0640
TITK 4 10.5000 |-10.26/ 79,140 | 10.2800
AKPIT |1 01720 @ -9.95 10 0.1720
KAMM |1 0.4100 | -9.89 2,250 0.4100
AATEK | 0.0300 @ -9.09 23,000 @ 0.0300
SAIKA |1 0.2530 | -8.33 1,609 0.2510
MNAK T 0.0710 @ -7.79 | 15900 @ 0.0640
AAKAT || 1.2000 | -7.69 4,390 1.2000
METOXES ME TON MEI’A/\YTEPO Orko

TitAog | D T Mer.%| 2.Oykog | XaunA
ETE 1.2100 0.00 3863274 @ 1.2000
KYNMP |1 0.2670 | -5.32 3551500 @0.2670
MEIP 1 02110 @ -0.94 | 2030921 0.2100
EXAE ! 2.1000 3.45 1911166 @ 2.0100
MIr 4 02030 @ -3.33 1864593 @ 0.2030
OornAm ' T 3.8500 1.32 | 1790592 @ 3.7400
AANGA T 0.7950 1.27 = 1430602 @ 0.7750
OTE T 1.4100 2.92 | 1390718 @ 1.3500
EYPQB | 05020 @ -0.59 | 1078791 @ 0.4900
TT 4 02900 | -7.35 562713 & 0.2900

YwnA
0.1080
5.1000
0.0640

11.8000
0.1720
0.4100

0.0330
0.2780
0.0770
1.2700

YwnA
1.2500
0.2890
0.2180
2.1500
0.2190
3.9100
0.8140
1.4200
0.5170
0.3240

ZENA XPHMATIZTHPIA (17:30)

Traepés EH]  Xopic Kivnon |
2Uv.T(ipog Xwpig MakéTa
32,938,238 € 3,603,250 € 29,334,988 €
NAPACQrA
Kwdikég [Df KAeiowo |Mer.% | Hu.Ovkog |  XaunA. YwnA.
FTAsE2o6 O 177.7500 & -3.13 2,765 173.5000 185.5000
FTBAN206 ' 0  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EEEK206 O 11.2500 -7.25 251 11.2500 12.1100
Blox206 0  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ALPHA206 O 0.7930 1.15 2,941 0.7700 0.8050
sibE206 0 0.4900 -1.80 3 0.4900 0.4900
Boc206 0  0.2690 -5.94 4,950 0.2660 0.2860
ATE206 0 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ELTEX206 (0 0.6850 -6.04 59 0.6850 0.7000
ETE206 o 1.2200 0.83 3,570 1.1900 1.2400
EuroB206 O  0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EXAE206 |0  2.0000 -0.50 16 2.0000 2.1100
TT206 0 0.3000 -4.15 65 0.3000 0.3080
HTO206 |0  1.4300 4.38 719 1.3500 1.4300
INLOT206 O/ 0.6550 -0.61 135 0.6400 0.6600
MOH206 O 3.8000 1.06 41 3.7700 3.8400
MARFB206 O/ 0.0820 -2.38 65 0.0810 0.0910
MIG206 0 0.2010 -4.74 272 0.1970 0.2100
myTiL206 O 1.6700 -4.02 113 1.6300 1.7000
opaP206 0/ 3.3000 0.00 589 3.2100 3.3600
PPC206 0 1.4200 -2.74 219 1.4200 1.4800
GEK206 0  0.4800 -6.80 22 0.4790 0.4930
TITk206 0 10.3900 @ -8.78 39 10.2100 11.5500
TPEIR206 (O 0.2070 -0.96 340 0.2040 0.2130
IZOTIMIEX NOMIZMATQN
DL Tui ] Neokl Yok :
eurusp (T 1.2518 1 2496 1 2603 1.2535
euricep T 0.8003 0.05 0.7980 0.8045 0.7999
EURIPY (4| 99.64 -0.12 99.48 100.33 99.76
euricHF T 1.2013 0.02 1.2008 1.2037 1.2010
EUR/AUD (4| 1.2807 -0.20 | 1.2799 1.2875 1.2833
euricap T 1.2871 0.02 1.2866 1.2917 1.2869

Kwdikég |D| KAcioio [Mer.%

BIOKA
BIOZK
BIOXK
BIX
BOxYZ
BYTE
BOBO>
FTANAZ
FEBKA
FEA

FEKTEPN

AAIOZ
AEH

0.5770

1.58

Hu. Oykog
5,022

YwnA.
0.6240

0 0.0750 0.00 0 0.0000
1 0.0400 @ 1429 @ 5,119 0.0450
0/ 0.6600 0.00 0 0.0000
101720 -9.95 10 0.1720
1 12000 | -7.69 @ 4,390 1.2700
1 0.2250 2.27 4,000 0.2300
0 0.2060 0.00 0 0.0000
0 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000
T 0.7950 1.27 | 1430602 = 0.8140
T 01870 @ 10.00 20 0.1870
1 0.0870 482 | 17,996 0.0880
0 2.2000 0.00 0 0.0000
0/ 0.4500 0.00 0 0.0000
1 1.2400 -5.34 757 1.2500
T 47000 | -6.00 8,984 4.9000
0 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000
T 01700 | -0.58 | 67,224 | 0.1760
0 0.4580 0.00 0 0.0000
102150 0.47 7,600 0.2240
T 0.2000 0.00 1,000 0.2000
0/ 0.4300 0.00 0 0.0000
T 00240 | -7.69 @ 269,000  0.0290
0/ 1.7400 | -3.87 | 37,416 1.8500
0 1.0000 0.00 0 0.0000
0 1.1500 0.00 0 0.0000
T 0.3960 9.70 195 0.3960
0/ 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000
1 0.4650 -2.52 15 0.4650
T 03180 | -3.64 | 23,495 0.3310
0 0.1430 0.00 0 0.0000
T 04870 | -1.62 | 77,305 0.5000
0 5.2500 0.00 0 0.0000
114400 | -2.04 | 453,427  1.5000

D] Twn | [ T0voc | Xaun |
AAAM T 1.2400 1.2400
SNINT | T| 0.1070 @ 18.89 300 0.1070
ABENIP | 0.0400 @ 14.29 5,119 0.0340
INTKA T/ 01220 | 12.96 | 162,739 | 0.1080
EAPIN T 0.7480 @ 11.64 6,600 0.7000
KAGH | T| 0.6600 @ 10.00 90 0.5800
MOYZK T| 0.2090 @ 10.00 50 0.2090
ANAPO | T/ 0.1870 | 10.00 20 0.1870
BYTE T 0.3960 9.70 195 0.3700
AP T! 1.3800 @ 9.52 31,905 1.2600
METOXEX ME TON MEFAAYTEPO TZIPO
Tithog T Metr.% Tdipog Xaunh
OMAM 3.8500 @ 1.32 6863010 | 3.7400
EEEK | 11.3000 -7.38 @ 5619565 | 11.2700
ETE 41 1.2100 @ 0.00 4721785 | 1.2000
EXAE | 21000 @ 3.45 3887532 | 2.0100
OTE T! 1.4100 2.92 1924699 = 1.3500
ANGA T 07950 | 1.27 1134176 | 0.7750
KYynp 1| 0.2670 @ -5.32 991478 0.2670
TITK J110.5000 | -10.26 =~ 853630 | 10.2800
EANE  T| 4.0500 -6.68 679285 3.9400
AEH V1 1.4400 @ -2.04 663891 1.4400
TIMEZ METAAAQN
Kwdikég| D  Tiun Metr.% XaunA. YwnA.
XAG/USD 28.28 | 0.04 27.95 28.51
XAU/USD ¥ 1562.90  0.33 1551.30 | 1570.17
xPD/USD 4| 588.90 @ 0.84 586.00 594.50
xpTiusD T 1421.25 0.48 1411.50 1429.50

Kwdikég
AION

AIXO
AOMIK
APOME
APOYK
EBZ
EBPO®
EAPIN
EEEK
EKTEP
EABA
EABE
EATEK
EAIN

EAA
EANAKT
EANE
EAZTP
EATK
EATON
ENIAK
ETE
ETEM
EYANZ
EYAAN
EYTIK
EYNPO
EYPQB
E®TZI
EXAE
IAZQ)
IATP
IKTIN

10

— DO OO IO IO D IO IO >0 >« 0O >0 0o

KYPIA ATOPA

KAgioiyo [Me1.%

0.0770
1.0700
0.4450
0.2190
0.1890
0.6680
0.3700
0.7480
11.3000
0.3460
0.7690
0.4720
0.2000
0.6700
0.9000
8.9200
0.6780
4.0500
0.4020
1.7400
0.5950
0.4280
1.2100
0.1980
2.6500
2.5900
0.4550
3.4000
0.5020
0.4150
2.1000
0.5050
0.1750
0.7150

4.05

Hu. Oykog
9,450

0.00 19,153
1.60 200
0.00 0
1.07 1,000
8.44 4,912
0.00 0
11.64 6,600
-7.38 482,697
0.00 0
-2.78 14,817
-1.67 3,410
0.00 0
0.15 200
1.81 9,092
-1.33 4,716
-5.96 104,708
-6.68 167,512
0.00 0
0.00 19,800
0.00 0
1.18 5,701
0.00 3,863,274
5.32 100
-1.85 8,600
0.39 19,308
0.00 0
-1.45 8,195
-0.59 = 1,078,791
-0.95 808
3.45 1,911,166
-0.98 1,712
-2.23 12,680
214 3,600

YwnA.
0.0780

1.0700
0.4500
0.0000
0.1900
0.7900
0.0000
0.7500
12.3900
0.0000
0.7750
0.4790
0.0000
0.6700
0.9100
9.2800
0.7220
4.2600
0.0000
1.7400
0.0000
0.4320
1.2500
0.1980
2.7100
2.6800
0.0000
3.4200
0.5170
0.4150
2.1500
0.5100
0.1800
0.7190

Silver / $
Gold / $
Palladium
Platinium

0.0710
1.0700
0.4350
0.0000
0.1890
0.6200
0.0000
0.7000
11.2700
0.0000
0.7600
0.4400
0.0000
0.6700
0.8600
8.9000
0.6780
3.9400
0.0000
1.7200
0.0000
0.4000
1.2000
0.1980
2.6300
2.5200
0.0000
3.3300
0.4900
0.4150
2.0100
0.4900
0.1700
0.7100

Aciktng | A

DJ

COMPX | 4
FTSE100 O
DAX T
cAc40 | ¥
NIKKEI | O

T
12,502.77
1,320.65
5,350.05
6,332.56
3,043.47
8,580.39

Met.%

-0.22
0.00
1.59
0.26
0.17
0.20

Ov.Acgiktn

DJ Industrial

S&P 500
London

German Index

Paris
Nikkei

INYAA 10 0.3990 0.00 0 0.0000
INKAT | T/ 0.3320 @ -0.30/ 16,998 & 0.3320
INAOT | | 0.6650 0.00, 236,778 = 0.6790
INTEK | 0/ 0.3950 0.00 0 0.0000
INTET 0 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000
INTKA | T 0.1220 @ 12.96/ 162,739 & 0.1290
KAGH T 0.6600 & 10.00 90 0.6600
KAMM | {04100 @ -9.89| 2,250 | 0.4100
KANAK 0  1.2400 0.00 0 0.0000
KAPTZ | T/ 1.9000 & -0.52 200 1.9000
KEKP | 0 2.2700 0.00 22 2.2700
KEMEN T 0.7800 4,00, 2,740 | 0.7900
KAEM | 0 0.7680 0.00 0 0.0000
KAM | T/ 02500 @ -7.41] 9,992 | 0.2500
KMOA | T 0.6250 2.46 20 0.6250
KOPAE| T 0.2390 6.22 2 0.2390
KOPPE! T 3.1200 2.63 686 3.1700
KOYAA 0| 0.4350 0.00 0 0.0000
KOYEZ T  0.6600 154/ 3,852  0.6690
KPEKA 0 0.2300 0.00 0 0.0000
KPETA T 0.2270 @ -5.42| 9,939  0.2400
KPI 0 0.5690 0.00, 5,660 | 0.5690
KTHAA 0 0.2300 0.00 0 0.0000
Kynp |1 0.2670 @ -5.32| 3,551,500 0.2890
KYPIO 0 0.5810 0.00 0 0.0000
KYPM | 0 0.5380 0.00, 4,620 | 0.5400
AABI | T 0.1330 8.13/ 8,000  0.1340
AAIKH | 1 0.0880 1.15/ 6,201,551 0.0930
NMAA | 17300 @ -3.35 650 1.7700
AANAK| 0 0.6610 0.00 0 0.0000
AEBK | 0 0.3850 0.00 0 0.0000
AEBMN | 0 0.8790 0.00 0 0.0000
AIBAN | 0 0.3160 0.00 0 0.0000
AOrOz| 0 0.2300 0.00, 10,720 | 0.2300

Kwén«')é KAgioipo MsT.% Hu. Oykog | YwnA.  XaunA.

0.0000
0.3080
0.6500
0.0000
0.0000
0.1080
0.5800
0.4100
0.0000
1.8000
2.2700
0.7500
0.0000
0.2430
0.6250
0.2390
2.8200
0.0000
0.5970
0.0000
0.2250
0.5690
0.0000
0.2670
0.0000
0.5350
0.1010
0.0810
1.7300
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.2300




Kwdikég [Df KAeiowo |Mer.% | Hu. Ovkog Kwdikdéc| D| KAgioiyo |Met.% Hu. Oykog
AOYAH 0 1.2900 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 NAM 0 0.5690 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AYK T/ 0.6350 -2.31 200 0.6350 0.6050 MAPN T | 0.2130 @-6.58 15412 0.2450 | 0.2100
MAGIO 0 0.1780 0 200 0.1780 0.1780 MAZAA 0 0.3400 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MEBA 0 1.0500 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEP 1| 02110 -0.94 2030921 0.2180 | 0.2100
MENTI 0 2.3300 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNETPO T 15300 @ -1.29 1622 1.5500 | 1.4500
MEPKO {| 3.9600 -1 495 3.9800 3.8500 NAAG® | | 04940 @ 1.02 2515 0.4950 | 0.4940
METK T 5.6900 1.61 @ 110423 5.7800 5.5800 MNAAIZ T 1.8300 3.39 300 1.8300 | 1.8000
MIr {4 0.2030 -3.33 | 1864593 0.2190 0.2030 MAAKP T | 4.2600 @ -0.47 4112 4.2700 | 4.1500
MIFPE 0 1.1400 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 NNAK * 0.0710 @ -7.79 15900 0.0770 | 0.0640
MIN 0 0.7880 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 nPA 0 0.1260 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MAZ 0 2.0400 0 600 2.0400 2.0400 NPO® T 0.4890 @ -0.41 97 0.4890 @ 0.3710
MOH | 3.8000 -0.52 | 172851 3.8700 3.7900 PEBOIA ! | 0.3080 @ -0.65 9076 0.3180 | 0.3010
MONTA 0  0.4000 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 PINAKE 0 3.6500 0.00 600 3.6500 = 3.6500
MOTO 0 0.3120 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 SAIKA 1| 0.2530 @ -8.33 1609 0.2780 | 0.2510
MOYZK T/ 0.2090 10 50 0.2090 0.2090 AP T 13800  9.52 31905 1.4300 | 1.2600
MOXA 0 0.7800 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 SAPAN 0 1.1500 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
MMEAA | 2.7100 -7.19 | 55761 2.8900 2.7000 SEANO T 0.1830 @ 1.10 630 0.1830 | 0.1750
MAOTK 0 0.4040 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 SENTP ! | 0.1100 @ -0.90 5200 0.1100 | 0.1100
MYTIA T 1.6900 -2.31 | 195955 1.7400 1.6400 SIAE T 0.4980 @ -0.40 35305 0.5050 | 0.4820
NAKAZ 0 1.0200 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 XMEIZ 0 1.2500 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
NAYM 0 0.3200 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 papll 0 0.2520 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
NAYT 0 0.2870 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 Pl 0 | 0.0000 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
NHP 4 0.2500 3.73 | 102007 0.2520 0.2300 SNYP T 02320 -1.28 4410 0.2390 = 0.2120
NIOYZ 0 0.2820 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 SOAK T 0.4800 | 0.21 6950 0.4870 | 0.4680
=ZYAK 0 0.1500 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 TENEPT { = 1.0100 | 1.30 147944 1.0500 | 0.9900
=YAN 0 0.2560 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 TZKA 0| 0.2350 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
ONO T 9.8000 1.87 2311 9.8000 9.4100 TITK 4 110.5000  -10.26 79140 11.8000 ' 10.2800
OAI T 7.9800 -0.13 5538 8.1100 7.7000 TITN | 42300 | -3.42 631 4.6700 | 4.2300
OAYMI 0 1.0700 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 TPAZTO T | 0.4710 @ -0.84 1251 0.4710 | 0.4700
onAm T 3.8500 1.32 | 1790592 | 3.9100 3.7400 T | 02900 | -7.35 562713 0.3240 | 0.2900
OTE T 1.4100 2.92 | 1390718  1.4200 1.3500 YFEIA 0 0.1380 3.76 60045 0.1440 = 0.1330
OTOEA T/ 0.8300 0.85 8400 0.8300 0.8300 ®IEP 0 0.4000 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
MNAIP 0 0.4540 0 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®AE=O | | 1.2300 -3.91 4685 1.2900 | 1.0800
XAMHAH AIAZMOPA
AITHP 2.4900 4.62 76,455 2.4900 2.3800 IONA # 14.0000  0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AGHNA 0 0.0990 0.00 1,000 0.0990 0.0990 KAPEA | # 96.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AXTAK 0  7.6000 0.00 50 7.6000 7.6000 ANAMWA | # 17.3000 0.00 100 17.3000  17.3000
ATTIKA 0 0.2100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MINOA | # 2.0300 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
ITE 4 0.1360 -0.73 = 16,077 0.1370 0.1350 NEPTX  # 0.1210 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EAMNOI 0 0.1350 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNPEZT # 6.9800 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
HPAK 1 1.6000 -5.88 = 17,759 1.6000 1.6000
INPIZ 0 0.3500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
T T v aors |
ATPAZT 0 0.6200 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAZOM 0/ 0.8250 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
BINTA 0 3.6500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOKXO 0/ 0.0000 & 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
ENBI 0 1.9500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTOMAEI 0/ 1.5100 = 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
ENTEP 0  0.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OMTPON 0/ 1.2200 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EMZIA 0 0.4900 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OPAOPA 0/ 2.8600 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EX 0/ 3.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEP® 0 25200 0.00 0 0.0000 = 0.0000
KPHTQN 0  1.0300 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ®OYNTA O 4.0000 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AEFEK 0  0.0820 0.00 500 0.0820 0.0820 HAEA® 0 0.5290 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
ATKPI |0/ 0.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 HOA 0/ 0.5620 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AATEK 4 0.0300 -9.09 = 23000 0.0330 0.0300 IMNE 0 0.0000 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
ATTIK 0 0.0500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 INMNK 0/ 0.4290 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AXON T 0.1270 6.72 5500 0.1300 0.0980 KEPAA 0 0.3180 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
BAPI 0 0.4100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KOMM ' 0 0.0950 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
BAPNH 0 0.2950 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 KOYM 0 0.0000 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
BIOT T 0.0660 3.13 5814 0.0660 0.0660 MAIK 71 00710 @ -1.39 23500 0.0720 | 0.0690
BOX 0  1.3000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MAPAK ' 0 0.1740 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
AOA 0 0.1740 0.00 45278 0.1740 0.1740 MHXK || 0.1240 | 2.48 12499 0.1250 | 0.1050
AOYPO 0 0.8350 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MHXM 4| 0.1140 @ -4.20 3300 0.1190 = 0.1010
EAPA 0 0.0620 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMOKA 0 0.0770 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EABIO 0 3.7000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MMOMNA 0 0.2720 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EAIX®@ T 0.0490 -2.00 1000 0.0500 0.0480 NEA T1 00370 278 1191 0.0370 | 0.0370
EAY® 0 0.2890 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NEQPZ || 0.1080 @ -20.00 110 0.1080 | 0.1080
EZYMB 0 2.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NIKAZ ' 0 0.6700 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EYBPK 0 0.0960 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 NTPIAPT 0 0.0990 @ 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
EYPOM 0 0.4380 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 OAKAT | 0/ 0.7500 | 0.00 0 0.0000 | 0.0000
NPOZ AIATPA®H
AAAK 5.1000 | -19.94 10 5.1000 5.1000
AAAM T 1.2400 19.23 29 1.2400 1.2400
EA®K 0 0.0380 2.7 2150 0.0380 0.0350
EYPQE 0 0.0670 0 0 0.0000 0.0000
ZAMNA 1 4.5000 -0.22 785 4.5000 4.5000

OAKATA |0

0.0000

0.00

0

0.0000

0.0000

KYPIA ATOPA

AIKAIQMATA

Kwdikéd A

OPAK |4
DOrKP| ¥
XAIAE | ##
XAKOP | 4
XATZK | ##
XKPAN | ##

MATn
MHrAZ
nxyYsT
>ANYO
SATOK
SEAMK
ZIAMA
SIENZ
SMINT
DA
TEKAO
THAET
YAAKO
POPO

O 000 >0 O < 5O >0 O

3.1800
0.7840
3.4000
0.7130
0.3200
0.0000
0.7150

0.5690
0.2000
0.0920
0.0000
0.0910
0.0640
0.7040
0.2010
0.1070
0.7000
0.3510
0.2600
0.2230
0.0750

KAgiopo [Me1.%

-0.31
1.82
3.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
6.98
0.00
8.33
-11.11
0.00
0.00
18.89
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.32

Hu. Oykog
25979
28792

100458

0
7520
0
0

3.4000
0.7900
3.4600
0.0000
0.3250
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0920
0.0000
0.0970
0.0640
0.0000
0.0000
0.1070
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0750

0.7730
3.1800
0.0000
0.3200
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000
0.0000
0.0920
0.0000
0.0680
0.0640
0.0000
0.0000
0.1070
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0750




